
BREWERY/CIDERY
320 Dwellers Brewing*�������������������� 36
56 Brewing���������������������������������������� 57
Arbeiter Brewing Company��������������� 39
Back Channel Brewing�������������������������6
Bald Man Brewing����������������������������� 83
Barrel Theory Beer Company����������� 42
Bauhaus Brew Labs�����������������������������8
Bear Cave Brewing���������������������������� 10
Bent Paddle Brewing Company�������� 26
Big Axe Brewing Company���������������� 60
Blacklist Brewing Co.�������������������������74
BlackStack Brewing���������������������������37
Boom Island Brewing Co������������������� 35
Broken Clock Brewing Cooperative  32
Brühaven����������������������������������������������2
Castle Danger Brewery��������������������� 33
Dual Citizen��������������������������������������� 25
Elm Creek Brewing���������������������������� 13
Fair State Brewing������������������������������47
Falling Knife Brewing Co.������������������ 49
FINNEGANS Brew Co������������������������� 66
Fish Dream Brewing^������������������������ 29
Fulton Brewing Co.���������������������������� 16
Gambit Brewing Co��������������������������� 24
Gluek Beer����������������������������������������� 65
Goat Ridge Brewing�������������������������� 69
Gravity Storm Brewery���������������������� 79
Half Pint Brewing Company*������������ 73

Heavy Rotation Brewing Co.������������� 12
Imminent Brewing����������������������������� 70
Inbound BrewCo�������������������������������� 15
Indeed Brewing Company����������������� 67
Insight Brewing Company����������������� 21
Invictus Brewing Company���������������� 31
Iron Exchange Tavern and Brewery�������4
Jack Pine Brewery����������������������������� 63
Klockow Brewing Company�������������� 78
Lake Monster Brewing Co.���������������� 11
Lakeville / Inver Grove Brewing*������� 28
Lift Bridge Brewing���������������������������� 46
Little Thistle Brewing������������������������� 68
Looner Cannabis Co.*���������������������� 58
Lost Saint Brewing Co����������������������� 82
LTD Brewing��������������������������������������� 48
Luce Line Brewing��������������������������������5
Lupulin Brewing��������������������������������� 61
Mana Brewing����������������������������������� 34
Mineral Springs Brewery��������������������71
Modist Brewing Co.��������������������������� 54
Montgomery Brewery�������������������������51
Nine Mile Brewing����������������������������� 27
Nouvelle Brewing������������������������������ 23
OMNI Brewery & Taproom���������������� 45
OUTSTATE BREWING COMPANY������� 77
Paddlefish Brewing��������������������������� 81
Padraigs Brewing������������������������������ 50

Pryes Brewing Company������������������� 52
Rail Werks Brewing Depot�������������������7
Shakopee Brewhall��������������������������� 59
Sociable Cider Werks������������������������ 14
Spiral Brewery����������������������������������� 22
Summit Brewing Company������������������9
Sunken Ship Brewing Company������� 64
Surly Brewing Co.������������������������������ 55
The Freehouse����������������������������������� 56
The Savage Tap*������������������������������� 19
Third Street Brewhouse�������������������� 62
Tilion Brewing Company������������������� 72
Toppling Goliath Brewing Co*���������� 38
Town Hall Brewery������������������������������17
Trail Magic / Minneapolis Cider������� 44
Tremendous Brewing Co.*��������������� 80
Trove Brewing������������������������������������ 30
Uncommon Loon Brewing Company��18
Union 32 Crafthouse������������������������ 53
Unmapped Brewing Company���������� 43
Ursa Minor Brewing����������������������������76
Utepils Brewing�������������������������������������1
Wabasha Brewing Company����������������3
Waldmann Brewery��������������������������� 20
Wandering Leaf Brewing Company����41
Wild State Cider��������������������������������� 75
Wooden Ship Brewing����������������������� 40
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COLLABORATION ROW

SHOPS & ARTISTS
All Energy Solar
HeadCount
Midwest Animal Rescue
MNopeners
Pink Boots Minnesota Chapter
Sneaky Link Permanent Jewelry
The Minnesota Star Tribune
Venn 3D Printing

FOOD TRUCKS
Eggroll Queen
Kenny’s Meatball Wagon
Pairs for Pours
Parralily LLC
PIZZA KARMA
Pretty Great Cake Shakes
Que Tal
Rollin Nolens BBQ

ABR MARKETPLACE

MAP KEY

+ Safety + Security

Water

Fireplace

Shade Tent

S’mores

Happy Jolly Llamas

Curling Connections

RIDESHARE 
PICK-UP

BF Nelson Park
434 NE Main St 

MPLS, MN 55413
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Mark Joseph  
& The American Soul

 1:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
3:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.
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•	NA Beverages
•	Craft Beer Merch
•	Lost & Found

*At ABR for the first time
^Indicates a Brewery in Planning. No samples.
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BREWERY/CIDERY 
BY NUMBER
Utepils Brewing�������������������������������������1
Brühaven����������������������������������������������2
Wabasha Brewing Company����������������3
Iron Exchange Tavern and Brewery�����4
Luce Line Brewing��������������������������������5
Back Channel Brewing�������������������������6
Rail Werks Brewing Depot�������������������7
Bauhaus Brew Labs�����������������������������8
Summit Brewing Company������������������9
Bear Cave Brewing���������������������������� 10
Lake Monster Brewing Co.���������������� 11
Heavy Rotation Brewing Co.������������� 12
Elm Creek Brewing���������������������������� 13
Sociable Cider Werks������������������������ 14
Inbound BrewCo�������������������������������� 15
Fulton Brewing Co.���������������������������� 16
Town Hall Brewery������������������������������17
Uncommon Loon Brewing Company�18
The Savage Tap*������������������������������� 19
Waldmann Brewery��������������������������� 20
Insight Brewing Company����������������� 21
Spiral Brewery����������������������������������� 22
Nouvelle Brewing������������������������������ 23
Gambit Brewing Co��������������������������� 24
Dual Citizen��������������������������������������� 25
Bent Paddle Brewing Company�������� 26
Nine Mile Brewing����������������������������� 27
Lakeville / Inver Grove Brewing*����� 28

Fish Dream Brewing^������������������������ 29
Trove Brewing������������������������������������ 30
Invictus Brewing Company���������������� 31
Broken Clock Brewing Cooperative  32
Castle Danger Brewery��������������������� 33
Mana Brewing����������������������������������� 34
Boom Island Brewing Co�������������������� 35
320 Dwellers Brewing*�������������������� 36
BlackStack Brewing���������������������������37
Toppling Goliath Brewing Co*���������� 38
Arbeiter Brewing Company���������������� 39
Wooden Ship Brewing����������������������� 40
Wandering Leaf Brewing Company���41
Barrel Theory Beer Company����������� 42
Unmapped Brewing Company���������� 43
Trail Magic / Minneapolis Cider������� 44
OMNI Brewery & Taproom���������������� 45
Lift Bridge Brewing���������������������������� 46
Fair State Brewing������������������������������47
LTD Brewing��������������������������������������� 48
Falling Knife Brewing Co.������������������ 49
Padraigs Brewing������������������������������ 50
Montgomery Brewery�������������������������51
Pryes Brewing Company������������������� 52
Union 32 Crafthouse������������������������ 53
Modist Brewing Co.��������������������������� 54
Surly Brewing Co.������������������������������ 55
The Freehouse����������������������������������� 56

56 Brewing���������������������������������������� 57
Looner Cannabis Co.*���������������������� 58
Shakopee Brewhall��������������������������� 59
Big Axe Brewing Company���������������� 60
Lupulin Brewing��������������������������������� 61
Third Street Brewhouse�������������������� 62
Jack Pine Brewery����������������������������� 63
Sunken Ship Brewing Company������� 64
Gluek Beer����������������������������������������� 65
FINNEGANS Brew Co������������������������� 66
Indeed Brewing Company����������������� 67
Little Thistle Brewing������������������������� 68
Goat Ridge Brewing�������������������������� 69
Imminent Brewing����������������������������� 70
Mineral Springs Brewery��������������������71
Tilion Brewing Company������������������� 72
Half Pint Brewing Company*������������ 73
Blacklist Brewing Co.��������������������������74
Wild State Cider��������������������������������� 75
Ursa Minor Brewing����������������������������76
OUTSTATE BREWING COMPANY������� 77
Klockow Brewing Company�������������� 78
Gravity Storm Brewery���������������������� 79
Tremendous Brewing Co.*��������������� 80
Paddlefish Brewing���������������������������� 81
Lost Saint Brewing Co����������������������� 82
Bald Man Brewing����������������������������� 83

SHOPS & ARTISTS
All Energy Solar
HeadCount
Midwest Animal Rescue
MNopeners
Pink Boots Minnesota Chapter
Sneaky Link Permanent Jewelry
The Minnesota Star Tribune
Venn 3D Printing

FOOD TRUCKS
Eggroll Queen
Kenny’s Meatball Wagon
Pairs for Pours
Parralily LLC
PIZZA KARMA
Pretty Great Cake Shakes
Que Tal
Rollin Nolens BBQ

ABR MARKETPLACE

MAP KEY

+ Safety + Security

Water

Fireplace

Shade Tent

S’mores

Happy Jolly Llamas

Curling Connections

RIDESHARE 
PICK-UP

BF Nelson Park
434 NE Main St 

MPLS, MN 55413

*At ABR for the first time
^Indicates a Brewery in Planning. No samples.


